HACC Post-Graduation Outcomes
Source: HACC Graduate Survey
AY 2015-2016, 2016-2017, 2017-2018

Percentage of Respondents Currently Working Outside of the Home

Employed Full-time (30 hours or more per week) 70.0%
Employed Part-time (Less than 30 hours per week) 18.2%
Not Employed 11.8%

Percentage of Respondents Currently Employed Full-time Outside of the
Home

Current Job is Directly Related to Education at HACC 55.5%
Current Job is Somewhat Related to Education at HACC 27.7%
Current Job is Not at All Related to Education at HACC 16.8%

Percentage of Respondents Currently Employed Part-time Outside of the
Home

Current Job is Directly Related to Education at HACC 38.7%
Current Job is Somewhat Related to Education at HACC 25.8%
Current Job is Not at All Related to Education at HACC 35.5%




Percentage of Respondents Who are Currently Employed Full-time and Their

Current Job is Directly Related to Education at HACC by Annual Gross Income

Annual Gross Income Percentage
< $15,000 3.0%
$15,000 - $29,999 12.1%
$30,000 - 544,999 28.8%
$45,000 - $59,999 31.8%
$60,000 - 574,999 19.7%
> 575,000 3.0%
Total 100.0%

Percentage of Respondents Who are Currently Employed Part-time and

Their Current Job is Directly Related to Education at HACC by Annual Gross
Income

Annual Gross Income Percentage
< $15,000 33.3%
$15,000 - $29,999 25.0%
$30,000 - $44,999 25.0%
$45,000 - $59,999 16.7%
$60,000 - $74,999 0.0%
> $75,000 0.0%
Total 100.0%




Percentage of Respondents Transferring to Another

College/University Upon Graduation
Yes 39.4%
No 60.6%

Of Those Transferring, Percentage of Respondents Indicating
the Transfer was a Continuation of Their HACC Program
Yes 80.6%
No 19.4%

Of Those that Transferred as a Continuation of their HACC Program,

Percentage of Respondents Indicating Their Current Degree Status
Expect to Complete BA/BS within One Year 22.2%

Earned a BA/BS Since Graduating 18.5%
Require More Than One Year to Complete BA/BS 13.0%




Percentage of Respondents by Program Using 2-Digit CIP Codes

2-Digit Percentage of
CIP Code Description Respondents

03 Natural resources and conservation 0.6%
09 Communication, journalism, and related programs 0.6%
11 Computer and information sciences and support services 4.1%
12 Personal and culinary services 0.6%
13 Education 4.7%
14 Engineering 2.4%
15 Engineering technologies and engineering-related fields 2.4%
19 Family and consumer sciences/human sciences 0.6%
22 Legal professions and studies 3.5%
24 Liberal arts and sciences, general studies and humanities 11.8%
26 Biological and biomedical sciences 1.2%
42 Psychology 1.8%

Homeland security, law enforcement, firefighting and
43 . .

related protective services 5.3%
44 Public administration and social service professions 1.2%
45 Social sciences 3.5%
46 Construction trades 1.2%
47 Mechanic and repair technologies/technicians 2.4%
50 Visual and performing arts 3.5%
51 Health professions and related programs 30.0%

Business, management, marketing, and related support
52 .

services 18.8%

Total 100.0%




